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Region Name Phone E‐Mail 

1 Ernie Zupancic 617‐994‐8216 Ernest.J.Zupancic@hud.gov 

2 Michael Worth 856‐757‐5082 x 222 Michael.J.Worth@hud.gov 

3 Ronald Miles 410‐209‐6612 Ronald.Miles@hud.gov 

4 Vi t Al d 407 608 7520 Vi t Al d @h d4 Victor Alvarado 407‐608‐7520 Victor.Alvarado@hud.gov 

5 Barry Roberts 614‐469‐5737 Barry.A.Roberts@hud.gov 

6 William Tolbert 405‐609‐8461 william.tolbert@hud.gov 

7 Bradley Streeter 913‐551‐5573 Bradley.E.Streeter@hud.gov 

8 Lawrence Gallagher 406‐447‐1480 Lawrence.Gallaher@hud.gov 

9 W W i  775 824 3707 W WW i @h d9 Wayne Waite 775‐824‐3707 Wayne.W.Waite@hud.gov 

10 Kim McCollim 509‐368‐3203 Kim.Mccollim@hud.gov 
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Region States Name Phone E‐Mail 

1 CT,MA,ME,NH,RI,VT Ernie Zupancic 617‐994‐8216 Ernest.J.Zupancic@hud.gov 

2 NJ,NY Ira Weiner 212‐542‐7151 Ira..V.Weiner@hud.gov 

3 DC,DE,MD,PA,VA,WV Ronald Miles 410‐209‐6612 Ronald.Miles@hud.gov 

4 AL,GA,FL,KY,MS,NC,SC,TN Victor Alvarado 407‐608‐7520 Victor.Alvarado@hud.gov 

5 IL,IN,MI,MN,OH,WI Barry Roberts 614‐469‐5737 Barry.A.Roberts@hud.gov 

6 AR,LA,NM,OK,TX Darby Washeck 214‐767‐8259 Darby.R.Washeck@hud.gov 

7 IA,KS,MO,NB Bradley Streeter 913‐551‐5573 Bradley.E.Streeter@hud.gov 

8 CO,MT,ND,SD,UT,WY Lawrence Gallagher 406‐447‐1480 Lawrence.Gallaher@hud.gov 

9 AZ CA HI VV Wayne Waite 775 824 3707 Wayne W Waite@hud gov9 AZ,CA,HI,VV Wayne Waite 775‐824‐3707 Wayne.W.Waite@hud.gov 

10 AK,ID,OR,WA Kim McCollim 509‐368‐3203 Kim.Mccollim@hud.gov 


